Number
174
274
376
375
150
152
151
136
170
172
367
169
171
352
231
149
230
351
333
135
334
241
164
166
364
163
161
160
165
162
366
240
365
239
226
127
229
350
227
228
349
332
331
224
225

Crew Name
ROB-Taylor
BAE-Andrews
BAE-Bektas
BAE-MURRAY
KSE-Wickham
KSE-Miller
KSE-Hawes
KSE-Patel
ROB-Cruickshank
WES-Middleton
ROB-Fraser
LBR-Remer
KSE-Warburton
WES-Postolovsky
LBR-Remer
KSE-Merrick
STO-Landau
ROB-Frearson
OUT-Pendred
OUT-Honeywell
LBR-Senior
ABN-Sudlow
LER-Cygan
DEB-Hilger
CAM-Lapaz Wade
LBR-McNally-Reilly
HLS-Sinclair
HLS-Hunt
MED-Paiva
OUT-Cardall
STO-Reading
STO-Shcherbakov
STO-Peatfield
STO-Cowley
HLS-Sinclair
CAM-Lapaz Wade
LER-Tervit
ABN-Sudlow
ROB-Davies
CHA-Radic
STO-Shcherbakov
ASL-Charow
ROB-Cruickshank
CAM-Shannon
ASL-Baravalle

Event
J13A.1x
J13A.1x
J13A.1x
J13A.1x
J13A.2x
J13A.2x
J13A.2x
J13A.4x+
J14A.1x
J14A.1x
J14A.1x
J14A.1x
J14A.1x
J14A.2x
J14A.2x
J14A.2x
J14A.2x
J14A.2x
J14A.4x+
J14A.4x+
J14A.4x+
J15A.1x
J15A.1x
J15A.1x
J15A.1x
J15A.1x
J15A.1x
J15A.1x
J15A.1x
J15A.1x
J15A.1x
J15A.1x
J15A.1x
J15A.1x
J15A.2x
J15A.2x
J15A.2x
J15A.2x
J15A.2x
J15A.2x
J15A.2x
J15A.4x+
J15A.4x+
J15A.4x+
J15A.4x+

Submitting Club
Rob Roy

Barn Elms

Barn Elms

Barn Elms

Kings Sch Ely

Kings Sch Ely

Kings Sch Ely

Kings Sch Ely

Rob Roy
Westminster Sch
Rob Roy
Loughborough BC
Kings Sch Ely
Westminster Sch
Loughborough BC
Kings Sch Ely
Stowe Sculling Club
Rob Roy

Oundle Town RC
Oundle Town RC
Loughborough BC
Abingdon RC
Leicester RC

Deben

City of Cambridge
Loughborough BC
Hollowell Scullers
Hollowell Scullers
Medway Towns RC
Oundle Town RC
Stowe Sculling Club
Stowe Sculling Club
Stowe Sculling Club
Stowe Sculling Club
Hollowell Scullers
City of Cambridge
Leicester RC
Abingdon RC

Rob Roy

Champ Thames (Camb)

Stowe Sculling Club
American Sch

Rob Roy

City of Cambridge
American Sch

Time

07:17.8
08:11.1
08:24.8
08:36.7
07:11.4
08:51.6
09:35.8
08:34.8
06:38.9
07:03.1
07:26.5
07:34.5
07:41.1
06:18.8
07:03.8
07:30.7
07:46.9
07:58.3
06:43.9
06:55.7
06:57.5
06:22.9
06:23.9
06:33.3
06:38.8
06:41.2
06:48.0
07:00.2
07:00.7
07:14.9
07:23.7
07:33.9
07:40.3
08:02.1
06:15.1
06:17.8
06:18.7
06:31.0
06:36.8
06:38.2
06:58.9
06:02.0
06:09.9
06:40.6
06:46.8



326
238
328
237
327
125
126
124
108
319
317
318
109
211
210
209
304
103
305
104
322
122
325
323
324
207
307
308
208
309
101
204
102
203
120
121
306
106
105
206
205
107
201
303
301
302

CNN-Gardiner
WES-Howard
CHA-Jacklin
ASL-Ojjeh

CNN-Martin-Redman

ROB-Sewell
ROB-McLuskie
HLS-Coxon

CNN-Martin-Redman

DEB-Robson
LER-Sharman
LER-Stanley
ASL-Chene
CAM-Abdel-Rahman
BRX-Tott
HLS-Coxon
BAE-Tyrie
BRX-Wren
ROB-Sewell
LER-Sharman
CAM-Goode
CNN-Macdonald
DEB-Lelijveld
STO-Simpson
STO-Roxburgh
CAM-Smart
ROB-Tupikov
BRX-Crowther
ASL-Skow
KSE-Bates
CAM-Smart
BRX-Welch
DEB-Pidd
STO4x- - Peatfield
CAM-Schofield
OUT-Stratton
CAM-Smart
ASL-Calvert
BRX-Carter
LER-Salmon
LER-Farhand
KSE-Bates
CAM-Schofield
ASL-Calvert
BRX-Carter
LER-Salmon

J16A.1x
J16A.1x
J16A.1x
J16A.1x
J16A.1x
J16A.1x
J16A.1x
J16A.1x
J16A.2x
J16A.2x
J16A.2x
J16A.2x
J16A.2x
J16A.2x
J16A.2x
J16A.2x
J16A.4x-
J16A.4x-
J16A.4x-
J16A.4x-
J17A.1x
J17A.1x
J17A.1x
J17A.1x
J17A.1x
J17A.2x
J17A.2x
J17A.2x
J17A.2x
J17A.2x
J17A.4x-
J17A.4x-
J17A.4x-
J17A.4x-
J18A.1x
J18A.1x
J18A.2x
J18A.2x
J18A.2x
J18A.2x
J18A.2x
J18A.2x
J18A.4x-
J18A.4x-
J18A.4x-
J18A.4x-

Cambridge 99
Westminster Sch

Champ Thames (Camb)

American Sch
Cambridge 99
Rob Roy

Rob Roy
Hollowell Scullers
Cambridge 99
Deben

Leicester RC
Leicester RC
American Sch
City of Cambridge
Broxbourne RC
Hollowell Scullers
Barn Elms
Broxbourne RC
Rob Roy
Leicester RC

City of Cambridge
Cambridge 99
Deben

Stowe Sculling Club
Stowe Sculling Club
City of Cambridge
Rob Roy
Broxbourne RC
American Sch
Kings Sch Ely

City of Cambridge
Broxbourne RC
Deben

Stowe Sculling Club
City of Cambridge
Oundle Town RC
City of Cambridge
American Sch
Broxbourne RC
Leicester RC
Leicester RC
Kings Sch Ely

City of Cambridge
American Sch
Broxbourne RC
Leicester RC

06:01.8
06:07.6
06:21.8
06:24.8
06:27.8
06:32.3
06:41.4
07:54.2
05:33.9
06:06.2
06:13.5
06:13.7
06:19.7
06:30.9
06:31.2
07:17.8
05:34.6
05:52.5
05:57.6
06:07.2
06:17.0
06:19.4
06:32.5
06:54.3
07:02.0
05:43.9
06:04.2
06:16.0
06:29.2
06:54.3
05:15.5
05:39.8
06:04.1
06:15.7
06:30.1
06:48.8
05:47.8
05:59.2
06:07.5
06:14.9
06:19.7
06:57.5
05:09.5
05:13.6
05:25.4
05:53.8



202
276
378
176
377
275
156
371
157
370
158
159
372
356
259
358
357
148
260
147
261
271
175
273
272
374
262
153
362
361
263
155
154
363
360
359
379
254
253
342
252
255
257
256
258
168

OUT-Johnson
ABN-Townley
CHA- E Jacklin
PHS-Moore
PHS-Almedia Bridges
CAM-Fowlie
LBR-Senior
BAE-Williams
PHS-Zedda James
PHS-Thomas
HLS-Sinclair
ROB-Wolfson
HLS-Henry
PHS-Szmukler
PHS-Gradidge
KSE-Scott
KSE-Stubbs
LER-Parkes-Bowen
HLS-Sinclair
PHS-Thomas
PHS-Patel
PHS-Mclintyre
CAM-Goode
KSE-McGrath
KSE-Moore
STO-Dudgeon
CAM-Majumdar
ROB-Clements
KSE-McGrath
ABN-Miillard
PHS-Colehan
ROB-Parker
LCN-Eccles
CAB-Forbes
OUT-Moyses
BAE-Gracey
CAM-Potterill
ABN-Millard
PHS-Butterworth
ROB-Thomson
OUT-Guttridge-Smith
ABN-McKenzie
OUN-Elmadbouh
OUN-Cairns
OUN-Geidt
CAM-Redfern

J18A.4x-
Time only
Time only
W.J13A.1x
W.J13A.1x
W.J13A.1x
W.J13A.2x
W.J13A.2x
W.J13A.2x
W.J13A.2x
W.J13A.2x
W.J13A.2x
W.J13A.2x
W.J13A.4x+
W.J13A.4x+
W.J13A.4x+
W.J13A.4x+
W.J13A.4x+
W.J13A.4x+
W.J13A.4x+
W.J13A.4x+
W.J14A.1x
W.J14A.1x
W.J14A.1x
W.J14A.1x
W.J14A.1x
W.J14A.2x
W.J14A.2x
W.J14A.2x
W.J14A.2x
W.J14A.2x
W.J14A.2x
W.J14A.2x
W.J14A.2x
W.J14A.2x
W.J14A.2x
W.J14A.2x
W.J14A.4x+
W.J14A.4x+
W.J14A.4x+
W.J14A.4x+
W.J14A.4x+
W.J14A.4x+
W.J14A.4x+
W.J14A.4x+
W.J15A.1x

Oundle Town RC
Abingdon RC
Champ Thames (Camb)
Putney High Sch
Putney High Sch
City of Cambridge
Loughborough BC
Barn Elms

Putney High Sch
Putney High Sch
Hollowell Scullers
Rob Roy
Hollowell Scullers
Putney High Sch
Putney High Sch
Kings Sch Ely
Kings Sch Ely
Leicester RC
Hollowell Scullers
Putney High Sch
Putney High Sch
Putney High Sch
City of Cambridge
Kings Sch Ely
Kings Sch Ely
Stowe Sculling Club
City of Cambridge
Rob Roy

Kings Sch Ely
Abingdon RC
Putney High Sch
Rob Roy

Lincoln RC
Cantabrigian
Oundle Town RC
Barn Elms

City of Cambridge
Abingdon RC
Putney High Sch
Rob Roy

Oundle Town RC
Abingdon RC
Oundle Sch
Oundle Sch
Oundle Sch

City of Cambridge

06:08.0
07:48.7
08:28.0
08:09.4
08:32.4
08:33.5
07:01.0
07:44.5
07:54.5
08:15.8
08:23.3
08:44.9
08:50.8
07:24.0
07:26.1
08:03.1
08:06.3
08:06.5
08:10.1
08:12.2
08:51.7
07:36.4
07:42.0
07:45.2
08:05.8
09:57.0
07:08.5
07:10.4
07:20.8
07:22.8
07:26.7
07:29.1
07:30.7
07:34.0
07:35.1
07:50.4
08:38.4
06:45.7
06:59.4
07:00.1
07:25.4
07:52.2
08:19.1
08:29.6
09:05.4
07:08.6



266
267
265
270
269
268
264
236
144
142
138
353
232
233
234
145
235
146
143
141
139
355
354
338
250
337
137
336
341
251
335
339
340
249
368
369
248
242
244
167
245
243
131
344
128
343

HLS-Hart
LBR-Senior
HLS-Bright
ABN-Hannigan
ROB-Harrison
LCN-Dyer
CAM-Latham
WES-Martin
LCN-Dyer
LER-Boyd
CAM-Watson
CAM-Majumdar
BRX-Church
ABN-Jewell
ABN-Simmonds
CAB-Weik-Clark
LCN-Baumber
CAB-Fleming
LER-Ireson
BRX-MacElvogue
HLS-Buckley
ABN-Almond
ASL-Brunsberg
ABN-Hannigan
BAE-Evans
LER-Ireson
CHA-Merricks
BRX-MacElvogue
CAB-Fleming
ASL-Brunsberg
HLS-Bright
ASL-Henry
ABN-Tench
CNN-Watson
WES-Sassow
WES-Wollny
LCN-Eccles
CAM-Nielsen
ROB-Brown
CNN-Petryszak
ROB-Jones
ROB-Hindmarsh
WES-Wollny
ROB-Lawrence
HLS-Fenemore
CAM-Watson

W.J15A.1x
W.J15A.1x
W.J15A.1x
W.J15A.1x
W.J15A.1x
W.J15A.1x
W.J15A.1x
W.J15A.2x
W.J15A.2x
W.J15A.2x
W.J15A.2x
W.J15A.2x
W.J15A.2x
W.J15A.2x
W.J15A.2x
W.J15A.2x
W.J15A.2x
W.J15A.2x
W.J15A.2x
W.J15A.2x
W.J15A.2x
W.J15A.2x
W.J15A.2x
W.J15A.4x+
W.J15A.4x+
W.J15A.4x+
W.J15A.4x+
W.J15A.4x+
W.J15A.4x+
W.J15A.4x+
W.J15A.4x+
W.J15A.4x+
W.J15A.4x+
W.J16A.1x
W.J16A.1x
W.J16A.1x
W.J16A.1x
W.J16A.1x
W.J16A.1x
W.J16A.1x
W.J16A.1x
W.J16A.1x
W.J16A.2x
W.J16A.2x
W.J16A.2x
W.J16A.2x

Hollowell Scullers
Loughborough BC
Hollowell Scullers
Abingdon RC

Rob Roy

Lincoln RC

City of Cambridge
Westminster Sch
Lincoln RC
Leicester RC

City of Cambridge
City of Cambridge
Broxbourne RC
Abingdon RC
Abingdon RC
Cantabrigian
Lincoln RC
Cantabrigian
Leicester RC
Broxbourne RC
Hollowell Scullers
Abingdon RC
American Sch
Abingdon RC
Barn Elms
Leicester RC
Champ Thames (Camb)
Broxbourne RC
Cantabrigian
American Sch
Hollowell Scullers
American Sch
Abingdon RC
Cambridge 99
Westminster Sch
Westminster Sch
Lincoln RC

City of Cambridge
Rob Roy
Cambridge 99
Rob Roy

Rob Roy
Westminster Sch
Rob Roy
Hollowell Scullers
City of Cambridge

07:17.3
07:26.9
07:28.8
07:41.1
07:48.0
07:56.2
08:01.8
06:38.7
06:43.2
06:57.7
07:04.5
07:06.8
07:13.1
07:14.6
07:15.2
07:25.1
07:36.4
07:37.0
07:41.6
07:45.0
07:49.5
08:01.4
08:26.1
06:42.5
06:43.8
06:50.7
06:58.0
07:06.8
07:13.4
07:14.6
07:17.1
07:37.0
07:43.9
06:45.6
06:48.8
06:58.6
07:05.8
07:09.4
07:18.9
07:30.4
07:36.9
07:40.3
06:21.8
06:35.3
06:38.6
06:44.0



218
220
346
347
348
130
345
133
129
219
132
315
214
113
112
111
316
222
330
223
216
119
117
217
118
321
110
314
213
134
329
221
320
114
116
215
115
310
313
212
311
312

BAE-Bullard
LER-Holohan
ROB-Hall
ASL-Dillon
CAB-Rhodes
LCN-Crowther
LBR-Mills
DEB-Eaton
BRX-Cooke

2x - Gridneva
DEB-Everson
LCN-Crowther
CAB-Finlayson
CAB-Rhodes
LER-Bacon
OUT-Sims
DEB-Everson
CAM-Smart
CNN-Petryszak
OUT-Leer
CAM-Potterill
CHA-Koesterman
LBR-Senior
LER-Miller
LER-Drinkwater
BRX-Scanes
CAM-Smart
LER-Miller
BRX-Cooke
CNN-Moody
ASL-Dillon
OUT-Birchall
CNN-Watson
LBR-Henry
LER-McNeelance
2x - Wild
OUT-Milner
CAM-Smart
LBR-Henry
LER-Allen
OUT-Birchall
STO-Gridneva

W.J16A.2x
W.J16A.2x
W.J16A.2x
W.J16A.2x
W.J16A.2x
W.J16A.2x
W.J16A.2x
W.J16A.2x
W.J16A.2x
W.J16A.2x
W.J16A.2x
W.J16A.4x-
W.J16A.4x-
W.J16A.4x-
W.J16A.4x-
W.J16A.4x-
W.J16A.4x-
W.J17A.1x
W.J17A.1x
W.J17A.1x
W.J17A.2x
W.J17A.2x
W.J17A.2x
W.J17A.2x
W.J17A.2x
W.J17A.2x
W.J17A.4x%-
W.J17A.4x-
W.J17A.4x-
W.J18A.1x
W.J18A.1x
W.J18A.1x
W.J18A.2x
W.J18A.2x
W.J18A.2x
W.J18A.2x
W.J18A.2x
W.J18A.4x-
W.J18A.4x-
W.J18A.4x-
W.J18A.4x-
W.J18A.4x-

Barn Elms
Leicester RC

Rob Roy
American Sch
Cantabrigian
Lincoln RC
Loughborough BC
Deben
Broxbourne RC
Stowe Sculling Club
Deben

Lincoln RC
Cantabrigian
Cantabrigian
Leicester RC
Oundle Town RC
Deben

City of Cambridge
Cambridge 99
Oundle Town RC
City of Cambridge

Champ Thames (Camb)

Loughborough BC
Leicester RC
Leicester RC
Broxbourne RC
City of Cambridge
Leicester RC
Broxbourne RC
Cambridge 99
American Sch
Oundle Town RC
Cambridge 99
Loughborough BC
Leicester RC

Stowe Sculling Club
Oundle Town RC
City of Cambridge
Loughborough BC
Leicester RC
Oundle Town RC
Stowe Sculling Club

06:55.7
07:01.5
07:06.3
07:11.5
07:12.0
07:20.2
07:29.4
07:33.6
07:35.0
07:55.4
08:43.0
06:24.3
06:32.3
06:36.1
06:40.0
06:53.4
06:58.3
06:57.2
07:32.0
07:37.9
06:33.4
06:50.7
07:08.0
07:34.8
07:38.3
07:40.5
05:47.0
06:42.6
06:54.3
07:01.5
07:19.0
07:19.4
06:21.4
06:46.0
07:01.2
07:14.5
07:36.6
05:52.2
06:15.9
06:22.5
06:23.7
07:29.9



